PART NUMBER 3271571

M12-RCA CONVERSION CABLE

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Description M12-RCA CONVERSION CABLE
Product Weight 0.15 Ibs / 0.07 kgs
Shipping Weight 0.15 lbs / 0.07 kgs

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

18.76"
476.5mm
0.20"
5.0mm
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4-PIN M12 MALE CONNECTOR

RCA CONNECTOR
WITH PIN CONTACT
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PART NUMBER 3271571

M12-RCA CONVERSION CABLE

APPLICATIONS
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Agriculture Automotive Construction Industrial Material i Specialty
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Truck & Bus

PRODUCT WARNINGS

For California residents:
/A WARNING: Cancer and reproductive harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
/A AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et effet nocif sur la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
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7" x 2" LED Turn 3.7" Round LED Off 3.7" Round LED Off 3.7" Round LED Off
Signal, Brake Light Road Lights Road Warning Road Lights
or CHMSL Light Lights

LED Turn Signal Lights Round LED Off Road Round LED Off Road Round LED Off Road
and CHMSL Tail Lights  Lights - Model Trail 6  Warning Light - Model  Lights - Model Trail 6
- Model 272 Pro Trail 6 Flash Sport
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